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AGENDA

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

10:50 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:55 AM

OPENING REMARKS

Welcoming Remarks: DIU Director
Administration: Designated Federal Officer
Agenda Review: Executive Director
Opening Remarks: Board Chair

WORKFORCE, BEHAVIOR, & CULTURE AND
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY SUBCOMMITTEES
UPDATE

PRESENTATION ON NETWORKED C3
ZERO TRUST DELIBERATION AND VOTE

DELIBERATION ON Al PRINCIPLES PROJECT

IMPLEMENTATION BRIEFING BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Instructions: You may present comments to the Board
(2 minutes per speaker) or submit comments to our
website: innovation.defense.gov/meetings

CLOSING REMARKS
Chair and Designated Federal Officer

AGENDA

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

11:55 AM

OPENING REMARKS

Welcoming Remarks: DIU Director
Administration: Designated Federal Officer
Agenda Review: Executive Director
Opening Remarks: Board Chair

KEYNOTE REMARKS BY THE HONORABLE
ELLEN M. LORD

BOARD DELIBERATION ON SOFTWARE
ACQUISITION AND PRACTICES (SWAP) STUDY

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY SUBCOMMITTEE
UPDATE

IMPLEMENTATION BRIEFING BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

REMARKS BY DR. LISA PORTER

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Instructions: You may present comments to the Board
(2 minutes per speaker) or submit comments to our
website: innovation.defense.gov/meetings

CLOSING REMARKS
Chair and Designated Federal Officer




