PUBLIC MEETING

776

1776

1776

1776

1776

776

1776

1776

1776

DEFENSE INNOVATION BOARD

JULY 10, 2019 | DIU SILICON VALLEY

- #DefenseInnovationBoard
- 🍯 @InnovationBoard
- innovation.defense.gov
- 💌 osd.innovation@mail.mil

PUBLIC MEETING

1776

1776

776

1776

1776

776

1776

1776

776

1776

DEFENSE INNOVATION BOARD

JULY 10, 2019 | DIU SILICON VALLEY

- #DefenseInnovationBoard
- 🍯 @InnovationBoard
- innovation.defense.gov
- 🖂 osd.innovation@mail.mil

AGENDA

AGENDA

9:30 AM	OPENING REMARKS Welcoming Remarks: DIU Director Administration: Designated Federal Officer Agenda Review: Executive Director Opening Remarks: Board Chair	9:30 AM	OPENING REMARKS Welcoming Remarks: DIU Director Administration: Designated Federal Officer Agenda Review: Executive Director Opening Remarks: Board Chair
9:45 AM	WORKFORCE, BEHAVIOR, & CULTURE AND SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY SUBCOMMITTEES	9:40 AM	KEYNOTE REMARKS BY THE HONORABLE Ellen M. Lord
10:05 AM	UPDATE PRESENTATION ON NETWORKED C3	10:00 AM	BOARD DELIBERATION ON SOFTWARE ACQUISITION AND PRACTICES (SWAP) STUDY
10:20 AM	ZERO TRUST DELIBERATION AND VOTE	11:00 AM	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY SUBCOMMITTEE UPDATE
10:50 AM	DELIBERATION ON AI PRINCIPLES PROJECT	11:10 AM	IMPLEMENTATION BRIEFING BY THE DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE
11:30 AM	IMPLEMENTATION BRIEFING BY THE DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE	11:20 AM	REMARKS BY DR. LISA PORTER
11:40 AM	PUBLIC COMMENTS Instructions: You may present comments to the Board (2 minutes per speaker) or submit comments to our website: innovation.defense.gov/meetings	11:40 AM	PUBLIC COMMENTS Instructions: You may present comments to the Board (2 minutes per speaker) or submit comments to our
11:55 AM	CLOSING REMARKS Chair and Designated Federal Officer	11:55 AM	website: innovation.defense.gov/meetings CLOSING REMARKS

Chair and Designated Federal Officer



